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Q4 Please rate the following statements based on the current

Mathematics standards.The current standards:
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Q5 Rigor by Grade Level

Answered: 2,420

Skipped: 20

12.2%

420.2%

Rate the level of rigor for the age/grade level to which they

are assigned.

[ Too rigorous for the age/grade level

. Appropriate level of rigor for the age/grade level
. Somewhat rigorous for the age/grade level . Not rigorous for the age/grade level

TOO
RIGOROUS
FOR THE
AGE/GRADE
LEVEL

34.8%
843

APPROPRIATE
LEVEL OF RIGOR
FOR THE
AGE/GRADE
LEVEL

40.2%
973

NEUTRAL

12

3/5

2%
296

Neutral

SOMEWHAT
RIGOROUS
FOR THE
AGE/GRADE
LEVEL

10.2%
246

NOT
RIGOROUS
FOR THE
AGE/GRADE
LEVEL

2.6%
62

TOTAL

2,420

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.05



100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

[ Too much emphasis

Mathematics Survey 2019

Q6 Emphasis on standards

Answered: 2,430  Skipped: 10
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Q7 Standards Drive Instruction
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Answered: 2,433  Skipped: 7
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